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202001100000
15370

01/10/2020
12:29:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
SHEILA

202001130000
17360

01/13/2020
01:44:46

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
ANGIE

202001130000
17370

01/13/2020
01:44:47

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDMONDSON
KIMBERLY

202002110000
57140

02/11/2020
02:04:24

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRUDELL
KEITH M

202002180000
65410

02/18/2020
11:26:06

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMILLAN
RANDALL

202002180000
65400

02/18/2020
11:26:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GENTRY
JOHN A

202002210000
69550

02/21/2020
10:22:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATSON
ANTHONY

202003090000
92150

03/09/2020
01:37:12

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TASSONE
VINCENT A

Instr
#:20141112000
355760

202003180001
07450

03/18/2020
02:11:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT MITZI

202003180001
07470

03/18/2020
02:12:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LIGHTSEY
DEBORAH

202003190001
08610

03/19/2020
09:12:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK
LUCRETIA

202003200001
11650

03/20/2020
03:14:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARWELL
MELISSA L

202003230001
13770

03/23/2020
01:48:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ASSAAD AIDA
A

202003260001
19660

03/26/2020
02:07:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHUNNARAH
JOSEPH S

202003270001
21860

03/27/2020
02:39:04

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKE
WILLIAM R

202005080001
82560

05/08/2020
03:23:51

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ATCHISON
ALAN D

202005080001
82550

05/08/2020
03:23:50

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
BILLIE J

202005080001
82590

05/08/2020
03:32:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS
WENDY

202005080001
82600

05/08/2020
03:33:44

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GENTRY
JOHN A

202005290002
15320

05/29/2020
12:10:47

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COSTELLO
BRITTANY

Instr
#:20180913000
330010

202005210002
02890

05/21/2020
09:02:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
MELINDA

202006150002
43200

06/15/2020
01:41:47

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS
TIMOTHY

202007130002
87720

07/13/2020
08:11:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUDSBERRY
SHELLEY

202007240003
11980

07/24/2020
03:38:59

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
HAILEY

Instr
#:20170123000
026500



202007240003
11990

07/24/2020
03:39:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES TROTTER
SHELLEY E

Instr
#:20170120000
025240

202007300003
20170

07/30/2020
08:17:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HERRING
SAMANTHA

Instr
#:20181115000
404220

202008040003
29570

08/04/2020
11:07:03

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH
JENNIFER

Instr
#:20190703000
238820

202009210004
23660

09/21/2020
04:00:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COYLE TRACY
L

Instr
#:20161109000
413580

202009300004
42080

09/30/2020
01:35:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COX JAMES Instr
#:20170202000
040570

202012110005
69930

12/11/2020
02:33:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD
WESLEY T


