Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001100000 15370	01/10/2020 12:29:41	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG SHEILA						·
202001130000 17360	01/13/2020 01:44:46	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR ANGIE						
202001130000 17370	01/13/2020 01:44:47	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDMONDSON KIMBERLY						
202002110000 57140	02/11/2020 02:04:24	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRUDELL KEITH M						
202002180000 65410	02/18/2020 11:26:06	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMILLAN RANDALL						
202002180000 65400	02/18/2020 11:26:05	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GENTRY JOHN A						
202002210000 69550	02/21/2020 10:22:10	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATSON ANTHONY						
202003090000 92150	03/09/2020 01:37:12	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TASSONE VINCENT A					Instr #:20141112000 355760	
202003180001 07450	03/18/2020 02:11:58	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT MITZI						
202003180001 07470	03/18/2020 02:12:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LIGHTSEY DEBORAH						
202003190001 08610	03/19/2020 09:12:07	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK LUCRETIA						
202003200001 11650	03/20/2020 03:14:40	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARWELL MELISSA L						
202003230001 13770	03/23/2020 01:48:49	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ASSAAD AIDA A						
202003260001 19660	03/26/2020 02:07:10	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHUNNARAH JOSEPH S						
202003270001 21860	03/27/2020 02:39:04	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKE WILLIAM R						
202005080001 82560	05/08/2020 03:23:51	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ATCHISON ALAN D						
202005080001 82550	05/08/2020 03:23:50	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER BILLIE J						
202005080001 82590	05/08/2020 03:32:20	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS WENDY						
202005080001 82600	05/08/2020 03:33:44	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GENTRY JOHN A						
202005290002 15320	05/29/2020 12:10:47	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COSTELLO BRITTANY					Instr #:20180913000 330010	
202005210002 02890	05/21/2020 09:02:22	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG MELINDA						
202006150002 43200	06/15/2020 01:41:47	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS TIMOTHY						
202007130002 87720	07/13/2020 08:11:54	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUDSBERRY SHELLEY						
202007240003 11980	07/24/2020 03:38:59	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES HAILEY					Instr #:20170123000 026500	

	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TROTTER SHELLEY E			Instr #:20170120000 025240	
	CAVALRY SPV I LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HERRING SAMANTHA			Instr #:20181115000 404220	
	CAVALRY SPV I LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH JENNIFER			Instr #:20190703000 238820	
	CAVALRY SPV I LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COYLE TRACY			Instr #:20161109000 413580	
	CAVALRY SPV I LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COX JAMES			Instr #:20170202000 040570	
	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD WESLEY T				